Vitor Ferreira Dalla Costa
COSEC
Course : H INFANT N

Distance : 1900m (Climbing 65m)
Time : 0:24:58 (13'08"/km)

00:01:19 98m
00:02:25 00:03:44  195m
00:03:41 00:07:25 174m
00:03:37 00:11:02 252m
00:02:53 00:13:55 277m
00:00:56 00:14:51 99m
00:04:25 00:19:16 457m
00:01:36 00:20:52 123m
00:00:58 00:21:50 129m
00:02:59 00:24:49 127m
11. BEEEN 00:00:09 00:24:58 108m

LoOoNoULRWNE

X CamGOr - 2021 - X CamGOr - Sabado - MEDIO

Ipameri-GO 30.10.2021
Clube de Orientacao Entre Rios

13'26"/km
12'24"/km
21'10"/km
14'21"/km
10'25"/km
9'26"/km
9'40"/km
13'00"/km
7'30"/km
23'29"/km
1'23"/km

1/1 0.K.

Full result on Webres
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